
w ob\*lE
IFRESH PERMIT]

Date of Approval : 04-t\'lar-2023 ffirt, t2l

TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT'BIHAR

RTO,MUZAFFARPUR RTA

FORM P.St.S'

lsee Rule 73 (7xi)l

PERMIT IN RESPECT OF STAGE CARRIAGE PERMIT (BUS PERMIT)

PART.A

"qOSr-

ry-.
kEn s(!rR

l. Permit No

2, Na66 OlThe Permil Holder

3. Name of Falher/H usband

4. Addrcss

5(i) Registration [4ar| of

(ii) Make/Modei
(iii) Chassis
(iv) Engine

(v) Class of

(vii
(vii)Service

(vil) Name of

Hire Purchase
6.(i) Numberof
(ii) Nwb€t oI
(ili) Number ot

7. Route/Area lor

Region

8. Dale of Re
g. Po od o{

Number of
10. Total Nu

11. Number of vehia,es oll of such

ocoasions ..

12. lllaxlmum and minimum daily trips

13, Ma{mum and minimum rate of 
'a

14. Th€ Stag€ Caniage may be used

specilied.-..,,.. , . .

15. The resode stage car.iag€ may be

Permit No

BR2023.sC4752A
SANGITA KUMARI

DEVENORA KUMAR

VERMAGALI BANK ROAD MOTIHARI BHAWANIPUR

Bihar Purba ChamParan-84540'1

14

MOTO s ULTRA 44+D LPO10.2/54

51

. -€'c'soeclal

siied b the condtons hdrein und€r

r€es ard srt €cl to ihe conditions spelifiod in P'Co's

Erl""\

Route
Length
0n KM)Flag

9B
KHJUR!YA.

2465

0atei

\2\

\rww

\
\ I

\
iJuRoute

Code

& rac6c$
TTff

of Vehicle



TERMS AND CONDITIONS l,\

PER|IUT NO. 8R2023€C-0752A vEHtcLE NO.8R06pF0314

(1) That tie'lEdides shall be used only ln a specifled area or ojr speciried routes in the permit.
(2) That copies of the time table of the stage cariag€ approved by ths State/Regionat rransport Authoriiy shall be exhibitod on th6ve*tide and atspecified stands and halts on the route or rilithin the area. ---'---, "'-.
(3) That specified standards of comfott and cleanliness shall be mai;ltained jn fhs vehides,
(4) That fures shaU be charged rn accordance with the approved lare table.
(5) That tlE vehicle to which ths perm,t relates is not drlvsn 6peed excseding the speed permittBd under thts Act-
(6) Th€t the vehide to which the permit reratss is not driven in contrayedq;so S€c,S or Sec.113
f4 That its holder shall not use a strage carrlage in a public plece for carrylng or intending io 

"rry 
0""""rg"r" untess it carries@nchdor

(E) T?lat the service of stage caniagd shall be regularly operated on the spectfled routo iri acDordence wllh the approv€d time-table.(9) l,lo ovrner shall employ ahy pelson to act as an agenl for sale of {ckets for lravel by public aervice vehicle unless that peBon hotdsa vafd ageflts license.
(10)Any ya.iation in route shall not b€ allowed beyond th6 limit as ptovided in the provision to clauss (jdi) of srb_ section (2) o,Sediro 72 of tle lvotor Vehtcles Aot.
('11) O No motor vehide shall be fitted with an audio on eudio vJ6ualdevice in $Jch a position so that it distracts the attention of driver(ll) {[) such audio-visual device or vide! or lape recorde. shall Jitted ln such i] position that its operatiohE not accsssible to driv€r-(11) (iii) No loudspeaksr attachsd to aoy of such devic€s shafiit in driver,s c6bin in case or 

" 
st g" 

"arrirs". 

-
(12) vehide ownerwill made available canvasser and agent llcense withln a monlh lo the unde. sign through aflldavit.(13)The name of drjvet and conducto. with thelr mobile numbershallbe writlen clearly on both sides of the bus in addition to the
name ard address of the operator.
(14) \rra of t E route shaf be written of the v* lein Urdu also.
(f5) lb cor rEdal goods shail be Eanied on ItE veftiiles.
( tG) Tratspqtalin ot ryly irdamrEbb substace b p.ohe..Ed. C4rriu d &e esirguis,Er Ea be a na.d
(l?) nir perIre b rn ydd f tE h.6 ybbtss nle 158 c, BaE t ft.\,tsa-ie Rle, t$z
{'lE) \t&E OtscerEti.rliE tE s€r.:iir€.s trE ,gEty Ef Er!E--_ dttE., €lEbr_ .drrrukr€R rik d rEa !e *red intE&e
{tE rd*Ets'ld tfE Fr*r&arEC-'rrtr 

--} st bt: rk *a d' rtsr.rr-b t}ivirgRry.lh.'Ztr7

r1

A



-=-=-:-
-

PERMIT NO. BR2O23-SC.O752A VEHICLE NO. BRO6PFO314

ROUTE TIME TABLE DETAIL

Route Gode &urhey Day
Arrlval Time

(HH:MM)
Departure

Time (HH:MM)
Halt

2465 STWAN 1 00:00r00 true

2465 MIRGANJ 07:12:40 07:14:00 true

2465 GOPALGANJ 1 07:44:00 07:50:00 true

2465 MOHAMADPUR 1 08:28:00 08:34:00 true

2465 KHJUR'YA 1 08:54:00 09:06r00 tfL/e

2465 MOTIHARI ,l 10:06:00 10:17:00 kue

2465 CHHAPWA 1 10:47:00 10i49:00 tue

2465 SUGAULI 1 11:05:00 11:07:00 lrue

RASAUL 1 11:55:00 13r47:00 true

2465 SUGAULI I 14:35:00 14i40:00 lrue

2465 CHHAPWA I 15i02:00 15:'10:00 true

2465 MOTIHARI 1 15:55:00 16:23:00 true

2465 1 17:22100 17132i00 true

2465 I\4OHA[TADPUR 1 17:47100 17,57 i00 tTU€

2465 1 18:42:00 18:44:00 true

2465 1 19:09:00 19i'11i00 true

2465 19:44:00 00:00:00 fue

Authority
oate: 04-Ma-2'J23

Udta' t2l / ffi'ul*ltg

l*gtt
t9

Sloppage

06:48:00

I

2465

KHJURIYA

GCPALGANJ


